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Essex Police Department
Arrest and Offense Report, by Booking #, w/ Birthdate, Statutes

Booking #:   421146
Arrest Date:  19:05:00 06/05/19 Inmate:  Brailsford Sharon S Birth Date:   /68

Statute
13V1023A3 ASSAULT SIMPLE ATTMP BY

MENANC
13V1201A/O
D

BURGLARY OCCUPIED DWELLING

13V3705D UNLAWFUL TRESPASS DWELLING

Booking #:   421195
Arrest Date:  17:53:00 06/02/19 Inmate:  Expungement 2019 Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
23V601 OPERATING WITHOUT A LICENSE

Booking #:   421197
Arrest Date:  02:14:00 06/03/19 Inmate:  EXPUNGEMENT

2020
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   421232
Arrest Date:  15:05:00 06/09/19 Inmate:  Hubbs Heather M Birth Date:   /75

Statute
13V1204 BURGLARY TOOLS POSS OR

MANUFAC
13V3701B UNL MISCHIEF >250 <1000
13V3705D UNLAWFUL TRESPASS DWELLING

Booking #:   421233
Arrest Date:  11:45:00 06/09/19 Inmate:  EXPUNGEMENT

2022
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
13V1030A VIOLATION OF ABUSE PREV

ORDER
13V1204 BURGLARY TOOLS POSS OR

MANUFAC
13V3701B UNL MISCHIEF >250 <1000
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Booking #:   421238
Arrest Date:  04:15:00 06/09/19 Inmate:  Cooke Matthew S Birth Date:   /91

Statute
13V1044A2 ASSLT AGG DOM 2ND DEG INJU

2ND
13V1047 OFFS COMMITTED PRESENCE

CHILD
13V2406A#3 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 2ND

DEGREE

Booking #:   421262
Arrest Date:  19:53:00 06/06/19 Inmate:  Christman Keith W Birth Date:   /68

Statute
23V1128A LEAVE SCENE OF ACCIDENT
23V1201A1#3DUI #3 > LEGAL LIMIT
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   421283
Arrest Date:  18:08:00 06/10/19 Inmate:  Expungement 2019 Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
13V1030A VIOLATION OF ABUSE PREV

ORDER
13V7559D VIOLATION CONDITION OF

RELEASE

Booking #:   421346
Arrest Date:  09:00:19 06/06/19 Inmate:  EXPUNGEMENT

2020
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
23V1128A LEAVE SCENE OF ACCIDENT

Booking #:   421348
Arrest Date:  17:40:00 06/07/19 Inmate:  Stirewalt Robert K Birth Date:   /63

Statute
23V1201A1#2DUI #2 > LEGAL LIMIT

Booking #:   421355
Arrest Date:  08:00:00 06/13/19 Inmate:  Gunn Teresa A Birth Date:   /65

Statute
13V1030A VIOLATION OF ABUSE PREV

ORDER





Arrest and Offense Report, by Booking #, w/ Birthdate,
Statutes

Page 4 of 6

rpjlaor.x4 04/06/22

Statute
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   421627
Arrest Date:  18:13:00 06/20/19 Inmate:   Birth Date:  

Booking #:   421645
Arrest Date:  21:02:00 06/22/19 Inmate:  Cardinal Heather M Birth Date:   /78

Statute
13V2575-1=MRETAIL THEFT <$900

Booking #:   421692
Arrest Date:  11:30:00 06/21/19 Inmate:  McCarthy-Beam

Kerri L
Birth Date:   /87

Statute
13V2575-1=F RETAIL THEFT >$900

Booking #:   421718
Arrest Date:  02:41:00 06/21/19 Inmate:  Brailsford Sharon S Birth Date:   /68

Statute
13V7559D VIOLATION CONDITION OF

RELEASE

Booking #:   421719
Arrest Date:  01:39:00 06/26/19 Inmate:  EXPUNGEMENT

2021
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   421741
Arrest Date:  02:42:00 06/26/19 Inmate:  Griffiths Sean M Birth Date:   /69

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   421744
Arrest Date:  12:11:00 06/19/19 Inmate:  Myres Andrea J Birth Date:   /77

Statute
13V1201A&9 BURGLARY /ATTEMP
13V2561B=F RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY >100
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Statute
13V1042 DOMESTIC ASSAULT

Booking #:   422062
Arrest Date:  09:00:00 06/24/19 Inmate:  Sanders Christopher

D
Birth Date:   /85

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   422229
Arrest Date:  18:08:00 06/12/19 Inmate:   Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
13V1025 RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT
23V1091B C&N RECKLESS DRIVING
23V1097 EXCESSIVE SPEED (>30MPH, ETC)




